3.1W/FT LOVO™FLEX LED
RGB ZIGZAG FLEXIBLE STRIP LIGHTING
SPECIFICATIONS
 Product Number 6050-FLZZ-3.1W24V-RGB
  Length 20Ft (6M) Reel, 32.8Ft (10M), 82Ft (25M) & 100Ft (30M) Reel or Sold By The Foot
  Switching
  CRI
  Material
Lumens
  Maximum Run
Beam Angle
  IP Rating
  LED Qty
Warranty
  Voltage  24VDC
  Color Temperature RGB 100% Mix
  Dimming
  Wattage
  Cuttability
  Mounting
Material   LED
Type & Size
25 Ft / 7.6 M
120 degree
  Dimensions
  Rated Life
  Certifications
Yes
PCB, Tesa® Tape Backing
Every 5.5" (139mm)
IP43
1/2" (12mm)W x 2mm (.08”)H x Reel Length
Hardwire or Plug-in
Attached Tesa® Tape or Extrusions
White PCB, Copper Strip, Tesa® Tape
Backing Premium Epistar SMD 5060
13 LEDs/ft / 42 LEDs/M
50,000 Hours
5 Y e a r s
cULus 469399
PRISM LIGHTING GROUP™ | NORTH AMERICA | 1-866-620-1380 | WWW.PRISMLIGHTINGGROUP.COM
Lovo™Flex offers exciting LED Lighting Options for
your design, from accent lighting to compelling
action lighting to make your image stand out from
the crowd! It provides an affordable, low energy
consumption solution where stability and longevity
are paramount. Manufactured with top-tier authentic
premium Epistar LED chips, the SMD LED Flexible
Strips are built to last. In addition to low energy
consumption, these strips operate at a low
temperature which means they can be used just
about anywhere. They are designed for interior and
exterior use and are able to bend and twist in just
about any direction imaginable.
  Wave Lengths
>90
3W/ft / 10 W/M
34 lm/Ft / 110 lm/M (Red)
88 lm/Ft / 290 lm/M (Green)
20 lm/Ft / 65 lm/M (Blue)
142 lm/Ft / 465lm/M (White, 100% RGB)
650nm to 750nm (Red)
490nm to 575nm (Green)
420nm to 490nm (Blue)
DIMENSIONS
PRISM LIGHTING GROUP™ | NORTH AMERICA | 1-866-620-1380 | WWW.PRISMLIGHTINGGROUP.COM
3.1W/FT LOVO™FLEX LED
RGB ZIGZAG FLEXIBLE STRIP LIGHTING